3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-07-08
11:53:48

2 2024-03-27
19:56:16

3 2024-03-10
14:12:36

BITCOIN
13CC8xdDDe6LPyPCsCssfJzsDLASMoSgQb

0.00614208 BTC &
387.35 USD

0.00380208 BTC &
239.78 USD

Balance

0.002346000 BTC&
147.57 USD

Transaction Id Amount

49elccb6579889e70fha%ba - 0.000160000 BTC &

4acd73b8eas5691d8ad9fla 5.71 USD

a%9albe3ch67e716d1921

4bc0628d3ef433043h4b00  + 0.00013000 BTC &

de94584786a3378ahcae?a 8.95 USD

e797d3b0185600ef475b

b5dd30abe3bd26553552bc  + 0.00023000 BTC &

5111948f0cedBeb6170e870 15.93 USD

656cah13632767e3258
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13CC8xdDDe6LPyPCsCssfJzsDLA5Mo5gQb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49e1cc6579889e70fba9ba4acd73b8ea5691d8ad9f1aa9a1be3cb67e716d1921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49e1cc6579889e70fba9ba4acd73b8ea5691d8ad9f1aa9a1be3cb67e716d1921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49e1cc6579889e70fba9ba4acd73b8ea5691d8ad9f1aa9a1be3cb67e716d1921
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0628d3ef433043b4b00de94584786a3378abcae2ae797d3b0185600ef475b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0628d3ef433043b4b00de94584786a3378abcae2ae797d3b0185600ef475b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0628d3ef433043b4b00de94584786a3378abcae2ae797d3b0185600ef475b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5dd30abe3bd26553552bc5111948f0ced0e6170e870656cab13632767e325f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5dd30abe3bd26553552bc5111948f0ced0e6170e870656cab13632767e325f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5dd30abe3bd26553552bc5111948f0ced0e6170e870656cab13632767e325f8
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Date & time

2024-02-22
08:40:59

2024-02-19
07:33:04

2024-02-10
12:24:15

2024-01-21
08:50:53

2024-01-18
15:18:35

2023-11-19
00:40:54

2023-11-06
19:21:03

2023-10-18
20:30:15

2023-10-18
13:16:44

Transaction Id

3895a437edc41b101d230

6cac001e74950116bbd459

f0a120085e0cb6b569bc?2

3df0dfd1f0974a8f357fc7

85dc9b60132de79da2d03b

aa9185d8ed53a0845300

b28c959cbabaadddleb797

98d5d9df44281682da%daf

d33296feblcb0514be49

695980d57b2ebaal3?4ac4

893ef667f851cf20ff7057

77e9d04283491257902b

822dae76eel8h67bcOale?

c3al7dlea20ectfd8dc0174

31e4d18f25f885a06af0

6cde2051dd913afe358ab3

11b50ebel13d0ff7ebOffc

3344ce031cbddb065336

68c39036345f215c6def95

81616683d40464955d8ef3

a7fd6ef8fcd2acft?7c74

€9539d%9a62481dd3441982

cbb13e5412f263a7b628f3

ObfdOb36895925aceS5ca

7€2626a63196e5f93517a0

bh84581560fb81f6212e53d

69a8300f6ebf47al74b4

Amount

+ 0.00019000

9.86 USD

0.00030000
15.62 USD

0.00035000
16.53 USD

0.00058000
24.21 USD

0.00040000
17.04 USD

0.00016000
5.83 USD

0.00010000
3.50 USD

0.00090000
25.44 USD

0.00062944
17.82 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3895a437edc41b101d2f306cac001e74950116bbd459f0a120085e0c6b569bc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3895a437edc41b101d2f306cac001e74950116bbd459f0a120085e0c6b569bc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3895a437edc41b101d2f306cac001e74950116bbd459f0a120085e0c6b569bc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3df0dfd1f0974a8f357fc785dc9b60132de79da2d03baa9185d8ed53a0845300
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3df0dfd1f0974a8f357fc785dc9b60132de79da2d03baa9185d8ed53a0845300
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3df0dfd1f0974a8f357fc785dc9b60132de79da2d03baa9185d8ed53a0845300
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28c959c6a6aaddd1e679798d5d9df44281682da9dafd33296feb1cb0514be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28c959c6a6aaddd1e679798d5d9df44281682da9dafd33296feb1cb0514be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28c959c6a6aaddd1e679798d5d9df44281682da9dafd33296feb1cb0514be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695980d57b2ebaa1394ac4893ef667f851cf20ff705777e9d04283491257902b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695980d57b2ebaa1394ac4893ef667f851cf20ff705777e9d04283491257902b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/695980d57b2ebaa1394ac4893ef667f851cf20ff705777e9d04283491257902b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/822dae76ee18b67bc0a0e2c3a17d1ea20ecfd8dc017431e4d18f25f885a06af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/822dae76ee18b67bc0a0e2c3a17d1ea20ecfd8dc017431e4d18f25f885a06af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/822dae76ee18b67bc0a0e2c3a17d1ea20ecfd8dc017431e4d18f25f885a06af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cde2051dd913afe358ab311b50ebe113d0ff7eb0ffc3344ce031cbdd6065336
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cde2051dd913afe358ab311b50ebe113d0ff7eb0ffc3344ce031cbdd6065336
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cde2051dd913afe358ab311b50ebe113d0ff7eb0ffc3344ce031cbdd6065336
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c39036345f215c6def9581616683d40464955d8ef3a7fd6ef8fcd2acf97c74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c39036345f215c6def9581616683d40464955d8ef3a7fd6ef8fcd2acf97c74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68c39036345f215c6def9581616683d40464955d8ef3a7fd6ef8fcd2acf97c74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9539d9a62481dd3441982cbb13e5412f263a7b628f30bfd0b36895925ace5ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9539d9a62481dd3441982cbb13e5412f263a7b628f30bfd0b36895925ace5ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9539d9a62481dd3441982cbb13e5412f263a7b628f30bfd0b36895925ace5ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2626a63196e5f93517a0b84581560fb81f6212e53d69a8300f6e6f47a174b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2626a63196e5f93517a0b84581560fb81f6212e53d69a8300f6e6f47a174b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e2626a63196e5f93517a0b84581560fb81f6212e53d69a8300f6e6f47a174b4
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Date & time

2023-10-18
13:16:44

2023-10-18
13:16:44

2023-10-12
20:16:48

2023-10-09
14:03:21

2023-10-03
14:53:27

2023-09-30
09:11:38

2023-07-17
06:58:35

2023-05-29
03:20:04

2023-04-15
05:17:57

Transaction Id

6eda39cefb63ef9debfdcb?

8dal214e23347ebc8522f3

994eb%94a1d561d615cd?

6eda39cefb63ef9debfdcbd?

8da0214e23347ebc8522f3

994eb%94a1d561d615cd?

7b274c8d96e481696d2074

72dd18b2d147381f0eecac

c8b861462ff243ee75d0

oe7chdb86ba42c62129766

16cd818240ae891d726796

73e0a0f15520022b1c29

Ob5el125fe?a5hbé6b5ae8ccce

6251db14021a1481chbéeb

1d36f66210a2e3095234

5e357aee86edd1b87fb83c

c876639e68f231396%91a7a

895ha27d86d78ec3ffel

786e28afa3f1a821198cs5a

910el15hbc8bafbec990133d

16edb896074c820e2157

4t2d958a76c95360ed74bc

a35h5790ec239dc428%9bbb

162d5aa5967ca2160bf1l

420a1005f32b50%a4leecl

63ac44c4a83109c1c2288f

00630082bb017a0ab6764

Amount

0.00051000
14.44 USD

0.00046264
13.10 USD

0.00062944
16.83 USD

0.00046264
12.72 USD

0.00051000
13.94 USD

0.00090000
24.25 USD

0.00090000
27.25 USD

0.00090000
25.15 USD

0.00030000
9.12 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6eda39cef63ef9debfdc698da0214e23347ebc8522f3994eb94a1d561d615cd7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b274c8d96e48f696d207472dd18b2d147381f0eecacc8b861462ff243ee75d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b274c8d96e48f696d207472dd18b2d147381f0eecacc8b861462ff243ee75d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b274c8d96e48f696d207472dd18b2d147381f0eecacc8b861462ff243ee75d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e7cbdb86ba42c62f2976616cd818240ae891d72679673e0a0f15520022b1c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e7cbdb86ba42c62f2976616cd818240ae891d72679673e0a0f15520022b1c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e7cbdb86ba42c62f2976616cd818240ae891d72679673e0a0f15520022b1c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b5e125fe9a5b6b5ae8ccc6251db14021a1481cbb6eb1d36f66210a2e3095234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b5e125fe9a5b6b5ae8ccc6251db14021a1481cbb6eb1d36f66210a2e3095234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b5e125fe9a5b6b5ae8ccc6251db14021a1481cbb6eb1d36f66210a2e3095234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e357aee86edd1b87fb83cc876639e68f23139691a7a895ba27d86d78ec3ffe0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e357aee86edd1b87fb83cc876639e68f23139691a7a895ba27d86d78ec3ffe0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e357aee86edd1b87fb83cc876639e68f23139691a7a895ba27d86d78ec3ffe0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786e28afa3f1a821198c5a910e15bc8bafbec990133d16edb896074c820e2157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786e28afa3f1a821198c5a910e15bc8bafbec990133d16edb896074c820e2157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/786e28afa3f1a821198c5a910e15bc8bafbec990133d16edb896074c820e2157
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2d958a76c95360ed74bca35b5790ec239dc4289bbb162d5aa5967ca2160bf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2d958a76c95360ed74bca35b5790ec239dc4289bbb162d5aa5967ca2160bf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2d958a76c95360ed74bca35b5790ec239dc4289bbb162d5aa5967ca2160bf1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/420a1005f32b509a41eec163ac44c4a83109c1c2288f00630082bb017a0a6764
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/420a1005f32b509a41eec163ac44c4a83109c1c2288f00630082bb017a0a6764
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/420a1005f32b509a41eec163ac44c4a83109c1c2288f00630082bb017a0a6764

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

22 2023-03-13 d17ab54d60591e4f7b3695 + 0.00030000 BTC & v
05:09:43 08b8fbaaef87ef75f6a029 6.71 USD
cc060dad?32h2f715319

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17ab54d60591e4f7b369508b8f6aaef87ef75f6a029cc060dad932b2f715319
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17ab54d60591e4f7b369508b8f6aaef87ef75f6a029cc060dad932b2f715319
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17ab54d60591e4f7b369508b8f6aaef87ef75f6a029cc060dad932b2f715319

